
Aluminum Body 

Poly carbonate cover

Replaceable LED strips

Isolated LED driver

Easy maintenance

FEATURES:

Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI 

ON/OFF Switch

Outlet socket

Color:White,Silver,Black    

OPTIONS:

LW

H

go

Wall mounted Series
(Under-cabinet,Mirror light,Over bed light)

WARRANTY

YEAR5
AVERAGE

RATED LIFE

50,000
HOURS 83

MODEL NO. WATTAGE
DIMENSION
L * W * H(mm) LUMENS

CIP-LED6-BPC

CIP-LED10-BPC

CIP-LED15-BPC

CIP-LED20-BPC

CIP-LED24-BPC

CIP-LED30-BPC

6W

10W

15W

20W

25W

30W

304x30x61

569x30x61

894x30x61

1180x30x61

1466x30x61

1466x30x61

CRI

CRI>83

CRI>90

COLOR

3000K

4000K

5000K

6500K

BEAM 
ANGLE

120°

WARRANTY

5 years

VOLTAGE

100-277V

120-347V

220-240V

115Lm/W

140Lm/W
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Aluminum Body 

Poly carbonate Cover

Replaceable LED strips

Isolated LED driver

Easy maintenance

FEATURES:

Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI

ON/OFF Switch             

Outlet socket

USB socket

Color:White,Silver,Black

OPTIONS:

CIP-LED6-BPC(2)

CIP-LED10-BPC(2)

CIP-LED15-BPC(2)

CIP-LED20-BPC(2)

CIP-LED24-BPC(2)

CIP-LED30-BPC(2)

6W

10W

15W

20W

25W

30W

348x69x92

619x69x92

939x69x92

1224x69x92

1510x69x92

1510x69x92

LW

H

CIP-LED0606-BPC(2)

CIP-LED1010-BPC(2)

CIP-LED1515-BPC(2)

CIP-LED2020-BPC(2)

CIP-LED2424-BPC(2)

CIP-LED3030-BPC(2)

6W+6W

10W+10W

15W+15W

20W+20W

25W+25W

30W+30W

348x69x92

614x69x92

939x69x92

1224x69x92

1510x69x92

1510x69x92

Aluminum Body 

Poly carbonate cover

Replaceable LED strips

Isolated LED driver

Easy maintenance

FEATURES:

Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI 

ON/OFF Switch

Outlet socket

Color:White,Silver,Black    

OPTIONS:

L

W

H

Wall mounted Series
(Under-cabinet,Mirror light,Over bed light)

WARRANTY

YEAR5
AVERAGE

RATED LIFE

50,000
HOURS 83

Wall mounted Series
(Under-cabinet,Mirror light,Over bed light)

WARRANTY

YEAR5
AVERAGE

RATED LIFE

50,000
HOURS 83

MODEL NO. WATTAGE
DIMENSION
L * W * H(mm) LUMENS

CIP-LED6-BPC(3)

CIP-LED10-BPC(3)

CIP-LED15-BPC(3)

CIP-LED20-BPC(3)

CIP-LED24-BPC(3)

CIP-LED30-BPC(3)

6W

10W

15W

20W

25W

30W

349x52x89

608x52x89

940x52x89

1225x52x89

1511x52x89

1511x52x89

CRI

CRI>83

CRI>90

COLOR

3000K

4000K

5000K

6500K

BEAM 
ANGLE

120°

WARRANTY

5 years

VOLTAGE

100-277V

120-347V

220-240V

115Lm/W

140Lm/W

MODEL NO. WATTAGE
DIMENSION
L * W * H(mm) LUMENSCRICOLOR

BEAM 
ANGLE WARRANTYVOLTAGE

CRI>83

CRI>90

3000K

4000K

5000K

6500K

120° 5 years

100-277V

120-347V

220-240V

115Lm/W

140Lm/W




